
 
Massachusetts Medical Society Alliance 

 

Calendar of Events 
2019 -2020 

 
 
 

 
Thursday, May 29, 2019 Strategic Leadership Council – 10:30am – 1:00pm   

 
Thursday, September 11, 2019 Quarterly Meeting – 11:00am -1:00pm – Longfellow’s Wayside Inn 

 
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Strategic Leadership Council – 10:30am - 1:00pm   

 
Saturday, October 26, 2019 Make a Difference Day – Statewide 

 
Friday December 6, 2019 - 
Saturday December 7, 2019 
 

MMS Interim Meeting - MMS Headquarters  
& Westin Hotel, Waltham 
 

Friday December 6, 2019 MMSA Quarterly Meeting, MMSA Headquarters, Waltham – 10:30am – 1pm 
 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Strategic Leadership Council – 10:30am -1:00pm 
 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Quarterly Meeting 11:00am -1pm – Colonial Concord Inn 

Monday, March 30, 2020 
 

National Doctors Day – Event date – April 4, 2020 TBD 
 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 REPORT DEADLINE (district, committees and liaisons to MMS committees)  
 

Thursday, April 30- Saturday, May 2, 2020 
 

MMS Annual Meeting, The Seaport Hotel/WTC, Boston 
 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 
 

MMSA Annual Meeting, The Seaport Hotel/WTC, Boston 
 

 
 
 

SLC meetings will begin with networking at 10:30am - business meeting from 11:00am - 1:00pm, followed by lunch.  
District president reports will be presented at each Quarterly/Interim Meeting. 

Questions? alliance@mms.org  
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